
  Network Missionary Team and Email 

 

 Missionary Account Region Country / Ministry Email 

1 Alsup, Steve & Debbie 235583 Asia Pacific Missionary Renewal steve.alsup@agmd.org 

2 Ambrose, Alan & Michelle 2595510 Europe Austria alan.ambrose@agmd.org 

3 Barclift, Mark & Renee 2395002 International Ministries International, Global University mbarclift@gmail.com 

4 Bello, Berly & Jamie 2545572 Latin America  Dominican Republic jamie.bello@agmd.org 

5 Boyd, Rod & Sherry 2392710 Latin America Panama  rod@boyds.org 

6 Campbell, Jeremiah & Marjorie 2006120 Latin America Bolivia jeremiah.campbell@agmd.org 

7 Capone, Jonathan & Vanessa 2809077 Asia Pacific Philippines Jonathan.capone@agmd.org 

8 Conn, Jim  2317105 Asia Pacific Missionary Renewal  jim@mrap.org 

9 Drew, Stan & Sue 219951 Africa Swaziland stan.drew@agmd.org 

10 Dunlap, Ben & Michelle 2697787 Africa Cameroon benandmichelle@me.com 

11 Ellis, Dave & Carol 2256154 AGWM Personnel Latin America/Caribbean/Regional Director dellis@ag.org 

12 Erickson, Daryel & Rachel 2329548 International Ministries International Life Publishers Fire Bibles daryel.erickson@agmd.org 

13 Flattery, Mark 2249019 Asia Pacific Network 211 mark.flattery@agmd.org 

14 Gregory, Jeff & Pam 2905305 Europe Spain jeff.gregory@agmd.org 

15 Hennessy, Bill & Marie 2206241 International Ministries Network 211 bill.hennessy@agmd.org 

16 Hosack, Jim & Christine 2004794 Asia Pacific Thailand  jimhosack@usa.net 

17 Hurst, Pat & Suzanne 2907335 Africa Area Directors of Central Africa  pat.hurst@agmd.org 

18 Johnsen, Glen & Dana 2374130 Europe Belgium glen.johnsen@agmd.org 

19 Johnson, Dan 217846 Europe Spain Dan.johnson@agmd.org 

20 Johnson, Rick & Ruth 2178242 AGWM Personnel Personnel & Family Life Director rjohnson@ag.org 

21 Kenney, Dave & Gigi 2086783 Asia Pacific Indonesia  dave@iesjakarta.org 

22 Kidwell, Keith & Mary 2172179 AGWM Personnel AGWM Administrator kkidwell@ag.org  

23 Koeshall, John & Kristen 2672806 Europe Germany reachberlin@mac.com 

24 Langford, Mike & Sharyl 2221406 Asia Pacific Philippines  michael.langford@agmd.org 

25 Long, Steve & Linda 2316743 International Ministries International, Global University lnslong@msn.com 

26 Mann, Matt & Debbie 2553493 Africa Botswana  matt.mann@agmd.org 

27 Mathison, Craig & Dana 2086932 Europe Spain craig.mathison@agmd.org 

28 McGregor, Alex & Sheila 2718054 AGWM Personnel AGWM College Rep  alex.mcgregor@ma.agmd.org 

29 McKinney, Everett & Evelyn 2851806 Asia Pacific  Singapore  everett.mckinney@agmd.org 

30 Mills, Michael & Denise 2777100 Latin America  Uruguay  visionary4god@gmail.com 

31 Myers, Doug & Tasha 2621043 Africa Ethiopia doug.myers@agmd.org 

32 Ness, Chris & Heidi 2538916 Europe Europe  chris.ness@agmd.org 

33 Ness, Mike & Kari 2476075 Africa Democratic Republic of Congo mike.ness@hqmail.agmd.org 

34 Rivera, Max & Sylvia 2326270 Latin America/Caribbean Regional/Facultad/School of Theology max.rivera@hqmail.agmd.org 

35 Rodli, Mark & Sunny 2752814 Asia Pacific Thailand  markrodli@gmail.com 

36 Rozell, Jack  2163517 Asia Pacific  Missionary Renewal jack@mrap.org 

37 Salisbury, Tony & Patricia  2283380 Asia Pacific Japan tony.salisbury@agmd.org 

38 Schneider, Chris & Heather 2506152 Latin America  Argentina chris.schneider@agmd.org 

39 Sensitive  2929495 Northern Asia Northern Asia krystalw@northwestministry.com 

40 Sensitive  2913564 Northern Asia Northern Asia  krystalw@northwestministry.com 

41 Sensitive  2178234 Asia Pacific Thailand  krystalw@northwestministry.com 

42 Sensitive 2949832 Eurasia Eurasia, Live Dead krystalw@northwestministry.com 

43 Sensitive 2954394 Eurasia Eurasia krystalw@northwestministry.com 

44 Sensitive 2960060 Africa Africa, Live Dead krystalw@northwestministry.com 

45 Sensitive 2938298 Asia Pacific SE Asia krystalw@northwestministry.com 

46 Sensitive 2620631 Asia Pacific  SE Asia  krystalw@northwestministry.com 

47 Shaw, Bill & Sonia 2162196 Africa Democratic Republic of Congo bill.shaw@hqmail.agmd.org 

48 Shoop, Steve & Amy 2242592 International Ministries International/Engage Ministries shoopfly@aol.com 

49 Stanislaus, David & Paula 2214393 Asia Pacific Indonesia david.stanislaus@agmd.org 

50 Taylor, Dan & Danita 2487684 Europe Portugal dan.taylor@agmd.org 

51 Taylor, Jay & Cheryl 2273316 Africa Kenya jay.taylor@agmd.org 

52 Taylor, John & Korie 2939056 Asia Pacific Indonesia  john.taylor@hqmail.agmd.org 

53 Thomas, Bruce & Bonita 2319218 Latin America Mexico bruce.thomas@agmd.org 

54 Valnes, Nancy 2912111 Eurasia Russia nancy.valnes@agmd.org 

55 Wilson, John & Beth 2447019 Eurasia  Royal Ranger Intl. Eurasia Coordinators john.wilson@agmd.org 

56 Winter, Jonathan & Mary 2931665 Asia Pacific Indonesia jonathan.winter@agmd.org 

mailto:rod@boyds.org
mailto:jeremiah.campbell@agmd.org
mailto:dellis@ag.org

